

Legislation Text

File #: 20-5948, Version: 1

*Approving Change Order #2 to the Task Order under the City's Right of Way Contract with Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc. for Duval Street Improvements Project in an amount not to exceed \$39,665.77; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents.